Healthcare Information Terminals
Features
HIT-512 Innovative 11.6" Healthcare Information
Terminal
 � Innovative and ultra-slim design for healthcare and hospitality applications
 � All-in-one computer with Intel® Apollo Lake CPU
 � IP65 rated front panel
 � Supports M.2 2230 WiFi / BT modules and M.2 2242 SSDs

Specifications (Cont.)
Healthcare Information Terminals
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HIT-512-11C20B-CM 11.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron J3455, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, WiFi/BT, Win10 IoT Embedded Medical Adapter
HIT-512-11C20D-CM 11.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron J3455, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, Web Camera, WiFi/BT, RFID, Medical Adapter, Win10 IoT Embedded
HIT-512-11C20B-CE 11.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron J3455, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, WiFi/BT, ITE Adaptor, Win10 IoT Embedded
HIT-512-11C20D-CE 11.6" Wide Screen, Intel Celeron J3455, PCAP Touch, 4G RAM, 64G SSD, Web Camera, WiFi/BT, RFID, ITE Adapter, Win10 IoT Embedded
Fully-Integrated I/O
Accessories
Part Number Description
HIT-512-HSK0E HIT-512 Handset Kit
1700001524 Power cord USA 1.83M
170203180A Power cord UK 1.83M
170203183C Power cord EU 1.83M
HIT-STD-W001-C Table Stand
HIT-ARM-W010-C Wall mount arm, Max. 5kg, w/ cable
Peripherals for HIT-512 Series
Part Number Description
TBSD-WS1502
Table StandsTBSD-WS1510